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COMBOS

DOUBLE BLACK ANGUS BURGER
with lettuce, tomato & cheese

BACON CHEESEBURGER
with lettuce, tomato, and cheese

MAKE IT A MEAL
Add fries & a 16oz fountain beverage to any

sandwich for $3.69

CHICKEN SANDWICH
Grilled or Crispy
with lettuce, tomato & cheese

CHEESE QUESADILLA
with house-made pico de gallo & sour cream
w/ chicken

AVOCADO BLT SANDWICH
avocado, bacon, lettuce & tomato on your
choice of bread

MOZZARELLA STICKS - 6 piece

CHICKEN TENDERS 
Buffalo, BBQ, or Sriracha

FRENCH FRIES

CURLY FRIES

ONION RINGS

BLACK ANGUS BURGER
with lettuce, tomato & cheese

BURGERS,  SANDWICHES & MORE

$5.09

$6.69

$5.89

$4.99

$4.99

$5.29

$6.79

Add Avocado or Guacamole to any Sandwich $1.39

CHICKEN WINGS
Buffalo, BBQ, or Sriracha

3pc  $3.49
6pc  $5.49

6pc  $6.49
12pc  $10.59

$2.99

$3.09

$3.19

$4.69

BEVERAGES
FOUNTAIN SODA                                      Md $1.69 Lg $2.19

BOTTLED SODA                                                             $2.69

SMOOTHIE                                                             

MILKSHAKE                                                                  
COFFEE                                                                          $2.49
(vanilla, hazelnut, caramel)                                         +$0.50

FRESH BAKED JUMBO COOKIE $3.19

$4.99 Sm.  $5.99 Lg.

$4.99 Sm.  $5.99 Lg.

EXTRAS


